
Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CAMERA
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2006
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

1
NOEURO

2
UDC

3
AN

4
FIAMMAT

5
LEGAN

6
ALTSOCIA

7
FORITA

8
DC V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.055 928 87,96 3 0,33 63 6,95 104 11,47 3 0,33 98 10,80 2 0,22 266 29,33 3 0,33 907 97,74 21 2,26 

   2 1.063 940 88,43 1 0,11 34 3,73 82 8,99 3 0,33 60 6,58 6 0,66 288 31,58 9 0,99 912 97,02 28 2,98 

   3 1.027 910 88,61 3 0,34 40 4,51 95 10,72 4 0,45 78 8,80 2 0,23 258 29,12 4 0,45 886 97,36 24 2,64 

   4 1.013 898 88,65 1 0,11 35 3,96 95 10,76 3 0,34 59 6,68 7 0,79 249 28,20 6 0,68 883 98,33 15 1,67 

   5 936 810 86,54 3 0,38 56 7,02 83 10,40 2 0,25 79 9,90 7 0,88 215 26,94 6 0,75 798 98,52 12 1,48 

   6 974 847 86,96 2 0,24 57 6,83 87 10,43 1 0,12 89 10,67 3 0,36 217 26,02 2 0,24 834 98,47 13 1,53 

   7 1.020 922 90,39 2 0,22 45 4,99 88 9,77 5 0,55 93 10,32 5 0,55 220 24,42 5 0,55 901 97,72 21 2,28 

   8 1.125 1.025 91,11 5 0,50 64 6,38 107 10,67 1 0,10 83 8,28 6 0,60 247 24,63 6 0,60 1.003 97,85 22 2,15 

   9 1.017 925 90,95 2 0,22 61 6,70 95 10,43 1 0,11 74 8,12 3 0,33 266 29,20 7 0,77 911 98,49 14 1,51 

  10 1.043 901 86,39 2 0,23 63 7,26 66 7,60 2 0,23 75 8,64 2 0,23 250 28,80 7 0,81 868 96,34 33 3,66 

  11 965 860 89,12 1 0,12 43 5,21 72 8,73 2 0,24 63 7,64 5 0,61 232 28,12 2 0,24 825 95,93 35 4,07 

  12 960 823 85,73 6 0,74 41 5,08 68 8,43 3 0,37 77 9,54 0 0,00 279 34,57 7 0,87 807 98,06 16 1,94 

  13 983 875 89,01 1 0,12 61 7,10 86 10,01 3 0,35 99 11,53 6 0,70 232 27,01 4 0,47 859 98,17 16 1,83 

  14 1.020 918 90,00 1 0,11 65 7,22 91 10,11 2 0,22 99 11,00 3 0,33 239 26,56 4 0,44 900 98,04 18 1,96 

  15 919 827 89,99 3 0,37 48 5,86 73 8,91 2 0,24 90 10,99 3 0,37 254 31,01 3 0,37 819 99,03 8 0,97 

  16 886 799 90,18 0 0,00 64 8,19 65 8,32 5 0,64 46 5,89 7 0,90 225 28,81 5 0,64 781 97,75 18 2,25 

  17 853 772 90,50 1 0,13 38 4,98 84 11,01 3 0,39 32 4,19 5 0,66 263 34,47 0 0,00 763 98,83 9 1,17 

  18 780 700 89,74 1 0,15 34 4,94 74 10,76 2 0,29 43 6,25 2 0,29 204 29,65 6 0,87 688 98,29 12 1,71 

  19 986 910 92,29 2 0,22 46 5,15 87 9,74 5 0,56 65 7,28 2 0,22 200 22,40 2 0,22 893 98,13 17 1,87 

  20 831 742 89,29 1 0,14 40 5,46 91 12,43 6 0,82 47 6,42 5 0,68 220 30,05 8 1,09 732 98,65 10 1,35 

  21 948 840 88,61 2 0,24 51 6,17 71 8,60 3 0,36 70 8,47 5 0,61 251 30,39 11 1,33 826 98,33 14 1,67 

  22 930 830 89,25 1 0,12 35 4,30 88 10,81 1 0,12 69 8,48 6 0,74 238 29,24 9 1,11 814 98,07 16 1,93 

  23 1.008 896 88,89 2 0,23 57 6,51 98 11,19 9 1,03 76 8,68 5 0,57 269 30,71 7 0,80 876 97,77 20 2,23 

  24 848 758 89,39 2 0,27 52 6,98 49 6,58 5 0,67 70 9,40 3 0,40 161 21,61 6 0,81 745 98,28 13 1,72 

  25 1.079 961 89,06 5 0,53 58 6,12 77 8,12 3 0,32 100 10,55 5 0,53 249 26,27 8 0,84 948 98,65 13 1,35 

  26 998 883 88,48 1 0,12 56 6,45 96 11,06 4 0,46 97 11,18 1 0,12 210 24,19 5 0,58 868 98,30 15 1,70 

  27 1.005 863 85,87 2 0,24 42 4,97 85 10,06 4 0,47 73 8,64 9 1,07 215 25,44 4 0,47 845 97,91 18 2,09 

Totali 26.272 23.363 88,93 56 0,24 1.349 5,89 2.257 9,86 87 0,38 2.004 8,75 115 0,50 6.417 28,03 146 0,64 22.892 97,98 471 2,02 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CAMERA
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2006
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

9
PENSION

10
UDEUR

11
DIPIETRO

12
VERDIPA

13
RIFCOM

14
ULIVO

15
COMITA

16
SOCRAD V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.055 928 87,96 14 1,54 6 0,66 17 1,87 16 1,76 52 5,73 229 25,25 16 1,76 15 1,65 907 97,74 21 2,26 

   2 1.063 940 88,43 15 1,64 3 0,33 20 2,19 23 2,52 74 8,11 266 29,17 13 1,43 15 1,64 912 97,02 28 2,98 

   3 1.027 910 88,61 23 2,60 1 0,11 15 1,69 12 1,35 62 7,00 253 28,56 26 2,93 10 1,13 886 97,36 24 2,64 

   4 1.013 898 88,65 8 0,91 3 0,34 25 2,83 20 2,27 53 6,00 277 31,37 27 3,06 15 1,70 883 98,33 15 1,67 

   5 936 810 86,54 20 2,51 2 0,25 10 1,25 21 2,63 60 7,52 211 26,44 9 1,13 14 1,75 798 98,52 12 1,48 

   6 974 847 86,96 11 1,32 4 0,48 13 1,56 23 2,76 65 7,79 227 27,22 15 1,80 18 2,16 834 98,47 13 1,53 

   7 1.020 922 90,39 15 1,66 1 0,11 22 2,44 21 2,33 74 8,21 262 29,08 21 2,33 22 2,44 901 97,72 21 2,28 

   8 1.125 1.025 91,11 15 1,50 7 0,70 13 1,30 26 2,59 55 5,48 325 32,40 18 1,79 25 2,49 1.003 97,85 22 2,15 

   9 1.017 925 90,95 23 2,52 2 0,22 8 0,88 20 2,20 45 4,94 266 29,20 16 1,76 22 2,41 911 98,49 14 1,51 

  10 1.043 901 86,39 17 1,96 1 0,12 26 3,00 26 3,00 62 7,14 238 27,42 15 1,73 16 1,84 868 96,34 33 3,66 

  11 965 860 89,12 26 3,15 4 0,48 10 1,21 14 1,70 65 7,88 250 30,30 15 1,82 21 2,55 825 95,93 35 4,07 

  12 960 823 85,73 21 2,60 0 0,00 19 2,35 21 2,60 43 5,33 200 24,78 9 1,12 13 1,61 807 98,06 16 1,94 

  13 983 875 89,01 6 0,70 2 0,23 19 2,21 20 2,33 56 6,52 232 27,01 18 2,10 14 1,63 859 98,17 16 1,83 

  14 1.020 918 90,00 10 1,11 4 0,44 10 1,11 21 2,33 52 5,78 259 28,78 12 1,33 28 3,11 900 98,04 18 1,96 

  15 919 827 89,99 11 1,34 1 0,12 14 1,71 18 2,20 53 6,47 216 26,37 17 2,08 13 1,59 819 99,03 8 0,97 

  16 886 799 90,18 18 2,30 0 0,00 13 1,66 20 2,56 50 6,40 231 29,58 14 1,79 18 2,30 781 97,75 18 2,25 

  17 853 772 90,50 0 0,00 1 0,13 23 3,01 17 2,23 49 6,42 219 28,70 4 0,52 24 3,15 763 98,83 9 1,17 

  18 780 700 89,74 16 2,33 1 0,15 8 1,16 9 1,31 47 6,83 212 30,81 12 1,74 17 2,47 688 98,29 12 1,71 

  19 986 910 92,29 5 0,56 2 0,22 18 2,02 29 3,25 82 9,18 302 33,82 17 1,90 29 3,25 893 98,13 17 1,87 

  20 831 742 89,29 9 1,23 3 0,41 15 2,05 19 2,60 54 7,38 173 23,63 20 2,73 21 2,87 732 98,65 10 1,35 

  21 948 840 88,61 9 1,09 1 0,12 13 1,57 14 1,69 49 5,93 238 28,81 12 1,45 26 3,15 826 98,33 14 1,67 

  22 930 830 89,25 16 1,97 2 0,25 18 2,21 10 1,23 49 6,02 235 28,87 16 1,97 21 2,58 814 98,07 16 1,93 

  23 1.008 896 88,89 11 1,26 3 0,34 21 2,40 26 2,97 46 5,25 213 24,32 22 2,51 11 1,26 876 97,77 20 2,23 

  24 848 758 89,39 10 1,34 3 0,40 23 3,09 20 2,68 50 6,71 260 34,90 12 1,61 19 2,55 745 98,28 13 1,72 

  25 1.079 961 89,06 11 1,16 6 0,63 18 1,90 13 1,37 77 8,12 289 30,49 19 2,00 10 1,05 948 98,65 13 1,35 

  26 998 883 88,48 13 1,50 1 0,12 21 2,42 17 1,96 54 6,22 261 30,07 16 1,84 15 1,73 868 98,30 15 1,70 

  27 1.005 863 85,87 21 2,49 3 0,36 16 1,89 27 3,20 47 5,56 258 30,53 27 3,20 12 1,42 845 97,91 18 2,09 

Totali 26.272 23.363 88,93 374 1,63 67 0,29 448 1,96 523 2,28 1.525 6,66 6.602 28,84 438 1,91 484 2,11 22.892 97,98 471 2,02 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CAMERA
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2006
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.055 928 87,96 907 97,74 21 2,26 9 0,97 12 1,29 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 1.063 940 88,43 912 97,02 28 2,98 7 0,74 21 2,23 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 1.027 910 88,61 886 97,36 24 2,64 9 0,99 15 1,65 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 1.013 898 88,65 883 98,33 15 1,67 4 0,45 11 1,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 936 810 86,54 798 98,52 12 1,48 5 0,62 7 0,86 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 974 847 86,96 834 98,47 13 1,53 4 0,47 9 1,06 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 1.020 922 90,39 901 97,72 21 2,28 7 0,76 14 1,52 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 1.125 1.025 91,11 1.003 97,85 22 2,15 9 0,88 13 1,27 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 1.017 925 90,95 911 98,49 14 1,51 8 0,86 6 0,65 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 1.043 901 86,39 868 96,34 33 3,66 13 1,44 20 2,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 965 860 89,12 825 95,93 35 4,07 12 1,40 23 2,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 960 823 85,73 807 98,06 16 1,94 7 0,85 9 1,09 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 983 875 89,01 859 98,17 16 1,83 5 0,57 11 1,26 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 1.020 918 90,00 900 98,04 18 1,96 9 0,98 9 0,98 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 919 827 89,99 819 99,03 8 0,97 3 0,36 5 0,60 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 886 799 90,18 781 97,75 18 2,25 4 0,50 14 1,75 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 853 772 90,50 763 98,83 9 1,17 1 0,13 8 1,04 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 780 700 89,74 688 98,29 12 1,71 5 0,71 7 1,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 986 910 92,29 893 98,13 17 1,87 6 0,66 11 1,21 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 831 742 89,29 732 98,65 10 1,35 5 0,67 5 0,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 948 840 88,61 826 98,33 14 1,67 5 0,60 9 1,07 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 930 830 89,25 814 98,07 16 1,93 4 0,48 12 1,45 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 1.008 896 88,89 876 97,77 20 2,23 9 1,00 11 1,23 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  24 848 758 89,39 745 98,28 13 1,72 4 0,53 9 1,19 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  25 1.079 961 89,06 948 98,65 13 1,35 3 0,31 10 1,04 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 998 883 88,48 868 98,30 15 1,70 4 0,45 11 1,25 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  27 1.005 863 85,87 845 97,91 18 2,09 6 0,70 12 1,39 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 26.272 23.363 88,93 22.892 97,98 471 2,02 167 0,71 304 1,30 0 0,00 0 0,00 
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